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Metro Pink สายแคราย - มีนบุรี (สายสีชมพู);Pink Line Go to website

Direction
MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt Nonthaburi Civic Center — 
MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri

30 stops

Open route schedule

MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt Nonthaburi Civic Center

MRT แคราย;Mrt Khaerai

MRT สนามบิน;Mrt Sanambin Nam

MRT สามัคคี;Mrt Samakkhi

MRT กรมชลประทาน;Mrt Royal Irrigation Department

MRT แยกปากเกร็ด;Mrt Pakkret

MRT เลี่ยงเมืองปากเกร็ด;Mrt Pakkret Bypass

MRT สถานีแจ้งวัฒนะ – ปากเกร็ด 28;Mrt Chaeng 
Watthana-Pak Kret 28

MRT สถานีศรีรัช;Mrt Si Rat

MRT สถานีเมืองทองธานี;Mrt Muang Thong Thani

MRT แจ้งวัฒนะ 14;Mrt Chaeng Watthana 14

MRT ศูนย์ราชการเฉลิมพระเกียรติ;Mrt Chaloem Phrakiat 
Government Center

MRT โทรคมนาคมห่งชาติ;Mrt National Telecom

MRT หลักสี่;Mrt Kak Si

MRT ราชภัฏพระนคร;Mrt Phranakhon Rajabhat

MRT วัดพระศรีมหาธาตุ;Mrt

MRT รามอินทรา 3;Mrt Ram Inthra 3

MRT ลาดปลาเค้า;Mrt Lat Pla Khao

MRT รามอินทรา กม.4;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 4

MRT มัยลาภ;Mrt Maiyalap

Route schedule
MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt Nonthaburi Civic Center — 
MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt Nonthaburi Civic 
Center

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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MRT วัชรพล;Mrt Vacharaphol

MRT รามอินทรา กม.6;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 6

MRT คู้บอน;Mrt Khu Bon

MRT รามอินทรา กม.9;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 9

MRT วงแหวนรามอินทรา;Mrt Outer Ring Road-Ram Inthra

MRT นพรัตน์;Mrt Nopparat

MRT บางชัน;Mrt Bang Chan

MRT เศรษฐบุตรบำเพ็ญ;Mrt Setthabutbamphen

MRT ตลาดมีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri Market

MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri



Direction
MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri — MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt 
Nonthaburi Civic Center

30 stops

Open route schedule

MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri

MRT ตลาดมีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri Market

MRT เศรษฐบุตรบำเพ็ญ;Mrt Setthabutbamphen

MRT บางชัน;Mrt Bang Chan

MRT นพรัตน์;Mrt Nopparat

MRT วงแหวนรามอินทรา;Mrt Outer Ring Road-Ram Inthra

MRT รามอินทรา กม.9;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 9

MRT คู้บอน;Mrt Khu Bon

MRT รามอินทรา กม.6;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 6

MRT วัชรพล;Mrt Vacharaphol

MRT มัยลาภ;Mrt Maiyalap

MRT รามอินทรา กม.4;Mrt Ram Inthra Kor Mor 4

MRT ลาดปลาเค้า;Mrt Lat Pla Khao

MRT รามอินทรา 3;Mrt Ram Inthra 3

MRT วัดพระศรีมหาธาตุ;Mrt

MRT ราชภัฏพระนคร;Mrt Phranakhon Rajabhat

MRT หลักสี่;Mrt Kak Si

MRT โทรคมนาคมห่งชาติ;Mrt National Telecom

MRT ศูนย์ราชการเฉลิมพระเกียรติ;Mrt Chaloem Phrakiat 
Government Center

MRT แจ้งวัฒนะ 14;Mrt Chaeng Watthana 14

MRT สถานีเมืองทองธานี;Mrt Muang Thong Thani

MRT สถานีศรีรัช;Mrt Si Rat

MRT สถานีแจ้งวัฒนะ – ปากเกร็ด 28;Mrt Chaeng 
Watthana-Pak Kret 28

MRT เลี่ยงเมืองปากเกร็ด;Mrt Pakkret Bypass

Route schedule
MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri — MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt 
Nonthaburi Civic Center

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: MRT มีนบุรี;Mrt Min Buri

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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MRT แยกปากเกร็ด;Mrt Pakkret

MRT กรมชลประทาน;Mrt Royal Irrigation Department

MRT สามัคคี;Mrt Samakkhi

MRT สนามบิน;Mrt Sanambin Nam

MRT แคราย;Mrt Khaerai

MRT ศูนย์ราชการนนทบุรี;Mrt Nonthaburi Civic Center

Pink Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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